

M. No. 269/24
Ravi Chadha vs. Neeraj Sapra
CNR No. DLWT01-009507-2024

05.11.2024

Present: Mr. Mohit Raghav, Advocate for applicant.

Fresh application under Section 481 and 489 of BNSS, 2023 received. It be checked and registered.

Issue notice of application to respondent on filing of PF and copies for **23.12.2024**.

(Vinod Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/05.11.2024